Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

192500

Num of
ax  Months
7

S
Tp

330000

Net
Taxable
Value

5

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

Zone Map

Zip

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
2

d:Descriptn
Descrlft
ional Lots

it

15:30:10
n
d
d

NEW HOUSE

2023 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

35.01

o o ™ © n o = 0
S =) ™ — ~ =) N =
n NG ~ o o (<) L ©
~ ~ © o N ~ o ~
) ™ n o) e} -
-

o [} o — ) i ~ ~

—

=3 o =) o o o o [=
=) = o o o =) o =)
= © — © ™ © s ~
o o n ~ @ ~ ~ Ln
~ o~ n © o i [N
) ™

— - — — — - — -
N —

™~ o ~ — o ~ n in

ooco ocoo coo coo ocoo oo ooco oo
QO oo QO oo oo oo foo ] oo
(== ) = 00 MM 0000 AL NENF
oo oo LoLn NP 0o NN N~ LALA
MM NN LALD 00 AN aLn NN
MM MM
o o o o o —o o o
o o) o © o —Oo 0 o
o ) o o o o 0 o
o o o o o —o o =
o O O 0 [ < [ B o] o oo o o (oo e} Ot

Ln LA Lo A — 3 n Ln Lo

N ) ) e o ™M ) NG

N~ N~ N~ ~ NO T I~ N~ P~

N~<C N<C MN<C Ps<C N NO N~<C =<C

o o »w o O o oGO oo oo o
(&) =

<< [a= = <<

o ] (&] < <t o

o = — — > = =

= w — o0 ond <

<C oLl <<l L =

» poo 25 n— ] <

== << wow o3

B <CLul ww = << =]

== - <TH— i F=<C <C

oL w o<t A== = e e A

_—= = o D ITTOOTDO L <LODOO —Ji

SLO<T DLWDW =W e OXE=ZO 1 W>D> > o >a.Ta

< = LD Z v DZ O—=Z— L LALZC T DL=T L=

oW W =S AL 2L oD A er—— S S Auwlw
D D Lo AL OCAHL <C ¥ <CH—X<C L - =z = pos EE o |
AU DWW Sl o [To === = O o
<o TOET I LY oW<C— A 1 ZIOCLT <ToE<C

N N N N N N N N
w
[72] o
> =
w D o {45}
= = = -
LLy o o pu ~
o — — = — =
o = = = << o
Q <C < o m _—
= ot = > — —
= o o o — |
= (@} = = = = o o
LLE (a3 i w w wl j= ] o
= o oc oc = oc << a-
= ~ ™
o o o
N~ B
o Ln o] N~ NOO am o] [oo)
o™ oL oLn N— AN—O N— N MM

58850
136100
34200
92550
61050

12
12
6
3

11

64200
136100
34200
185100
244200

1
1
1
1
1

12
12

64200
64200

KENNETH
00660

07735

RA 8
07733

RA 4
07735

RA

07735

JOSEPH & ILG

N $TREET

2
2
2

RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS
EXEMPT TO TAX

11

RENOVATION

POOL
BLDG

77

09/21/23
15:30:10



Page 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

15:30:10

- '
38
P o '
© 0 '
[= =V ] '
) .
on
=0
o<t
=
oc
oo}
Ec
30
==
X
Q.
D=
)
— Q0
+.0Q 3
O G
=X
o=
=
c
O:>
=
=0
(0}
-
Ot
mn
32
> '
o= 1
.mra '
= '
am;O '
s poodock '
e '
c o
© Qg
mo=
Qo
—C
NO
N
c .
o
[ i
{72 et \ I
QOO
Q=+ 0O
EOC®©—
QO+ '
=Z<Cw >
-
NA+=Y = 1
P B
QO>Q.
Cw=+=0
Sae—
(a1 b7 Bl
7, '
7)) '
< '
(&) '
0 '
Coia
=4 0O [
[aE o] '
S o l
QO0® '
nnc '
OO
o=
4 '
T = '
coT
C—=T
—In<T '
x FH
O ==
O+ @O
—=030
moaco<C

78500

188400

--é---

$01

1

9

07735
GC

ONT STREET

0D00, LLC
ST FR

NJ

FRONT

VO

EA
RT,

E

RENOVATION

20

91700

91700 12

1

12

ADDITION

137866

11

150400

1

RENOVATION

o —

181800

12

181800

1

12

3

07735
RA

& DEBORAH E

TIMOTHY & KELLY

ADDITION

104

70300

12

70300

12 1

70300
70300

RENOVATION

120225

9

160300

1

RENOVATION

24

78200

4

234600

1

102633

4

307900

1

SHAWN
00000

ADDITION/RENO

——

352550

11

384600

1

00000

HENDERSHOT, AMY

2

NEW HOUSE

-

7950

6

15900

1

00660

11

07735
RA

EV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES
ENUE

E
g
T

& 30

191250

S01 5

459000

1

WALNUT
EV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES
ENUE

ZEEY

GE A

D. N

ST &
E
g
T

D
0
R

ITZ
1 R
KEW!
3 F

cO<TM
m~+ N

UNET 1

501 5 191250

459000

2

WALNUT
EV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES
ENUE

v
A
N
&
v
A
N
&

Z
G
D
S

oo

UNIT 2

191250

S01 5

459000

3

WALNUT

v
J

UNIT:3

191250

S01 5

459000

4

12

08701
RA

& CHAYIM, TRUSTEES
ENUE
WALNUT

EV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES
ENUE

v
AV
NJ
&
v
A
N
&

E

UNIT 4

191250

S01 5

459000

5

i
J

UNIT 5

WALNUT

09/21/23
15:30:10



24 KEYPORT Added/Omitted Proof Report
09/21/23 15:30:10 Page 3
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
138 BRITZ, ZEEV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES 0 7 6 459000  SO1 5 191250
1 UNIT 6 2 461 RIDGE AVENUE 00 459000

LAKEWOOD . - NJ 08701 459000

333 FIRST & WALNUT RA 12
138 BRITZ, ZEEV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES 0 7 7 459000  SO1 5 191250
1 UNIT 7 2 461 RIDGE AVENUE 00000 459000

LAKEWOOD, " NJ 8701 459000

333 FIRST & WALNUT RA 1
138 BRITZ, ZEEV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES 0o 7 8 459000 SO1 5 191250
1 UNIT 8 2 461 RIDGE AVENUE 00000 459000

LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701 459000

333 FIRST: & WALNUT RA 12
138 BRITZ, ZEEV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES 0 7 9 459000 §01 5 191250
1 UNIT 9 2 461 RIDGE AVENUE 00000 459000

LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701 459000

333 FIRST & WALNUT RA 12
138 BRITZ, ZEEV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES 0. 7.:10 459000 - 501 5 191250
11 UNIT 10 2 461 RIDGE AVENUE 00000 459000

LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701 459000

333 FIRST & WALNUT RA
138 BRITZ; ZEEV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES 0 71N 459000 - S01 5 191250
1 UNET 11 2 461 RIDGE AVENUE 00000 459000

LAKEWOOD, - NJ 8701 459000

333 FIRST & WALNUT RA 12
138 BRITZ, ZEEV & CHAYIM, TRUSTEES 0 7 12 459000  SO1 5 191250
11 UNIT: 12 2. 461 RIDGE AVENUE 00 459000

LAKEWOOD, “NJ 08701 459000

333 FIRST & WALNUT RA 12
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24 KEYPORT - BOROUGH

Quan Total ProRated Rate Tax

2022 Added 0 0 0 2394 0.
2023 Added 36 9183000 4465259 2198  98146.
2022 Omit AA 0 0 0 2394 0.
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 2539 0.
2020 Omitted 0 0 0 2543 0.
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 2524 0.
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 2394 0.
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 2198 0.
Total Records: 36
Total Due County: 8885.92 (Added Assessments
Total Due Municipality: 89260.54 (Added Assessments
Total Tax: 98146.46
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land lmgr
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